
Saturday, September25lV,
AUCKLAND
760 ke 395m.9. 4am. HKecent Releases

9.30 The Test of Time: Melodies thatRetain Popularity Throughout the Years10. 0 Devotions: Rev. R. L. Challis
10.20 Sports Postponenients, Light Or-chestras and Vocalists
10.45 Auckland Trotting Ciub’s Meetingat Alexandra Park
11. 0 Light Instrumental Interlude
11.15 Mirth and Melody11.45 Latin Ameriean Rhvthm
12. OF Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.30 Rugby: Auckland v. Bay of Plenty,
commentary from Eden Park4.30 Light Coneért6.15 Children’s Session
5.45 ‘Chorus Time
6. 0 Auckland stock Market Report(NZBS
7.30 I Love a arrangements by
Oswald Cheesmapn, who directs the
Strings, With songs by Mary Negus

(NZBS)
7.45 Phil Green and his Rhythm on.Reeds
8. 0 Design for Piano: ih the Crom-°bie. Murdoch Trio (NZB
8.15 Rendezvous with Vann and
the Rinaldo Gipsy Quartet (NZ7BS
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re--
peated from 1YA at 2.0 p.m. on Tues-
day )

9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 The Binge Grosby Show (VOA)
10. 0 Make Believe ag a Time11.20 Close down

YC _
2. Op.m. Orchestral Hour3.0 Light Concert4.0 Arias from Opera
4.20 Concerto
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
oe Music by N.Z. Composers: Thomas|

:iray and Ashley Heenan :

The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra
Two Folk Songs: /

Jock o’ Hazeldeen
Bonnie’ Wee Thing Gray

Donald Munro (baritone)
Three Traditional Sea Songs:

‘ Venezuela
Lowlands Away
Lowdown, Lonesome, Low Heenan

The Alex Lindsay Orchestra
SuMe: Question and Answer Gray\ZBS7.30 No Name

8. 0 The Alma Piano Trio
(For details, see 3YC
9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, with
Francis Rosner (violin) and Eric. Lawson |

» (viola)
(For details, see 2YC
410.16 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano).with Instrumental Ensemble directed byYella Pessl
Wedding Cantata ; Bach

10.38 The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley11.0 Close down

VD AUCKLAND,1250 ke. . m.
11. 0 a.m. Happy Listening PaesRuss
Morgan
11.45 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
11.30 World Variety
12. 0 Song Album
72.20 p.m. ‘Pop’ Orchestra Favourites

8. Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2.40 iillbilly and Western Parade
7. .0 Swing Shift
1.15 Association Football

(From Blandford Park)250 Interlude for Song ;

3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park) |

4.45 My Son Tom .
5.15 Your Host Tonight: David Rose5.30 Jazz Memories /

6. 0 Parade of Overseas Successes6.30 Merry MelodiesTO Dance Bands on Record
7.30 Cocktail Time with Frank Chacks-
field

7

:

cue OAR.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Bunkhouse Show
9.15. Waltz Time
930 Morning Musicale10. O Guest Artists: The Companions of
"Song
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0.15 Kamo Quarter Hour0.30 ‘Tenor Time
0.46 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)1. 0 Close down30 p.m. Tunes of the Times2.0 Rugby: Auckland v. North Auck-
land (from Rugby Park)
Voices in Harmony
Afternoon Varietyrsgo

it) Light and Bright
30 Sougtime: Dinah Shore
45 Patrick Dawlish0 Saturday serenade
15 spotlight on sport (Woodrow
Wilson
30 Eves of Knight
45 Popular Dance Bands0 Sports Supplement. Choice of the People: Requests.30 The Torch of Freedom0.0 sSwingtime0.30 Close down

XH isctHAMILTON, ,.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Sports Preview
. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te kuiti
9.30 Holiday for Song
9.45 Home Pecorating Talk (Annestewart
Fate Walked Beside Me
~For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex
0.30 Musical Memories45 song Spinners

O@ Away in Hawaii
15 Wappy Harmony30 Modern Variety45 Microphone Magazine
0 Musical Forecast
2.15 p.m. Billy Cotton and his Band
0 Sports Summary
5 Lighter and Brighter

os= go

Famous Fortunes
From Cempbell Park, Morrinsville
Popular Parade
Chipper Molloy and Connie
Dance Bands
Commodore's CabinSing As We Go
Island Songs and Dances
Guest Artists: The Stargazers
Popular Encores
Harvest of Stars
Radio Sports News
Hardy Family
Reserved

.=a
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®peated from iNH at 1.30 tomorrow
The Affairs of Harlequin
The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
Boxing: N.Z. Heavyweight Cham-

pionship, Don Mullett-Chub Keith(From Bledisloe Flall)
10.30 Close dowy

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4 a.m.‘ Morning Star: Jan Mazurus
9.15 Saturday Morning Variety
9.30 The Real McCoys
10. O lan Stewart and his Musie
10.16 Howard Keel (baritone,
10.30 Gardening session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Phil Harris Entertains
11. 0 British Dance Bands
11.30 Concert in Miniature
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee

oOS
$2

Rugby: Thames Valley v. Waikato

Take it From Here (BBC) (to be

First Sports Summary
The London Theatre Orchestra
Comedy Time
Ray Bloch’s Swing Fourteen
Buster Keene (vocal)
second Sports Summary
Tea Dance
Joseph Locke (tenor)
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the Pooh (BBC); This is Our Town;
king Arthur--The Round Table (BBC)
6.45 An Unusual Musical7.10 Bay of Plenty Sports Results
7.30 Educating Archie (BBC)
8. 0 Twenty Questions
8.30 Pathways to Freedom: The Freedom
Train ,

9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
10. O Music by Melachrino
10.30 Close down

QV
WELLINGTON
$70 ke, $26 m.

5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City, andfhutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast10 Sports Announcements9.4 Band Musie
sports Announcements
Morning Star: Franz Volker (tenor)
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Table
Talk-Vegetables and Fruit, by J. D.
McDonald (NZBS); Wome Millinery:
Renovating and’ Remodelling, by K. DuToit (NZRS) .

For Our Younger Listeners: Winnie.
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41. QO Sports Announcements
Variety2.0 Lunch Music
Sports Announcements
Op.m.. Variety
0 Afternoon Matinee
. 0 Rugby: Centurions v. Wellington
B (from Athletic Park)>
ft) Musie from the Salon15 Children’s Session: Songs by Uncle
Ernest; Quiz; The Islanders
. Oo Tea Dance
.30 i Love a Melody: Arrangemerits byOswald Cheesman, who directs the
Strings, with songs by Mary Negus
Liberace at the Piano
0 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-"

peated from 2YD at 7.30 p.m. on Mon-
day)
8.30 The London Story: The WhitePony, from a story by H. E. Bates
9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom
11.20 Close down

AYSELLINGION,3. Op.m. The Devil to Pay (BBC) (final
episode)
tae
With a Song in My Heart

0 Variety
History’s Unsolved Mysteries

5. 0 Early Evening Concert ‘

QO Dinner Music
. 0 DONALD MUNRO (barilone)
Spirito Sancto
The Bellringer’s Daughter
Happy Burial
The Erl king Loewe

(Studio)
Clifford Curzon piano)
Impromptu Schubert.

7.30 Through the tron Curtain: A docu-
mentary programme about broadcasts byWestern countries to the Soviet spherein Europe’ (BBC)
8. 0 The Aima Trio(For detalls, see 3YC)
9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA coneducted by James Robertson
Sinfonia Corgertante, K.364 Mozart(Soloists; Francis Rosner, violiny andEric Lawson, viola)
Ballet Suite: The Perfect Fool Holst(From the Town Hall)
(During the -interval there will be anappreciation of Gustav Holst, the anni-
versary of whose birth was on

= Sep-tember 21) .

10.145 The Bride of Lammermoor (BBC)10.45 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in B Minor, Op, 6
No, 12 Handel11. 0 Close down

2D WELLINGTON,
|
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests

| 10, oO" District Weather ForecastClose down

2XG 010GISBORNE,
|
7. Oam. Breakfast Session

.
| 7.45 sport and Pienie Cancellations J
| 8.45 Sporting Summary
|.

9..0 Motoring with Robbie
)

9.15 Tenor Time
|

9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
| 9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. O Light Variety
10.30 The Weavers

| 10.45 Melodies We All Know
| 14. O Close down
| 6 Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Out on the Range6.45 The Air Adventures ofBiggles: A Alias the Baron7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Pacifie Adventure7.45 | Hope and Crosby

|
8..2 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Devil’s Holiday10. O Saturday Night Cabaret,10.30 Close down

AY) 860 ke. 349 m.
|
8.58 a.m. Hawke’s Bay Jockey Club’s
|
Meeting: Commentaries throughout9.4 Spotlight om Snort

| 9.36 Always this \ esterday
|
10. O Master Music
10.30°. Morning Variety/42. 0 ‘Lunch Music
|
2. Op.m. Afternoon. Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary:

: Hawke’s Bay v. Poverty Bay
~-6B.15 Children’s Session: The Storyman
5.45 The Humphrey Bishop ShowDick Barton

| 7.83 Saturday Fan Fare
8.30 The Stanley Holloway Programme
9.39 Time to Sing: The NZBS visits the
Dominion Scout Training Headquarters
at Tatum Park, near Levin; produced byJack Dobson (NZBS
10.15 Music by Antonini (VOA)
10.30 Close down

OXPNAMPLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. BKreakfast Session

"=itSo

7.30 District’ Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Ghosts of Musie
9.30 Dance Band Parade
9.45 Home Decorating Session ~10. O Light. Instrumentalists
10.15 The Merry Macs (vocal group)
10.30 Waliztime

;

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 20
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
9. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
912 Social Studies: Understanding the Community.
9.21 Protein Foods and Their Importance.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 22 .9.4 a.m. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Use Your Eyes.
9.22 Lively Social Studies for S. 1.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 24
9. 4a.m. Music Appreciation,
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.-X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations6.0 a.m. London News. Bredktast Session(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 Nationa! Announcements2 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
" Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by A. J. Danks
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)a


